© 2010 VEI. All Rights ReservedAsk about our weekly specials and"stupid friday dealsTM"4
car audio
• Class A/B Circuitry • 2 Ohm Mono Capability • Bridgeable • Bass
Boost • Crossover Slope: 12 dB • Mosfet Outputs • Audiophile
Grade Components • Optional Remote Subwoofer Gain Control
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 MSRP	 COST
BI-1500DX	 1500 Watt Mono Block Amplifier	 $179.99	 $79.99
BI-2000DX	 2000 Watt Mono Block Amplifier	 $209.99	 $103.99
BI-2500DX	 2500 Watt Mono Block Amplifier	 $249.99	 $119.99
BI-3000DX	3000 Watt Mono Block Amplifier	 $279.99	 $133.99
BI-4200	 1000 Watt 4-Channel Amplifier	 $159.99	 $74.90
BI-R1	 Remote Bass Gain for Mono Blocks	 $29.99	 $13.40
• 2” High Temperature 4 Layer Voice Coil • Hyper Excursion Motor
& Suspension • High Excursion Tinsel Leads • Ultra Connect
Speaker Terminals • Available in Single 4 Ohm & Dual 4 Ohm •
1500 Watts Max Power Handling
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 MSRP	 COST
BI-W10S4	 10” Single Voice Coil Woofer	 $79.99	 $38.99
BI-W10D4	 10” Dual Voice Coil Woofer	 $89.99	 $39.99
• 2” High Temperature 4 Layer Voice Coil • Hyper Excursion
Motor & Suspension • High Excursion Tinsel Leads • Ultra
Connect Speaker Terminals • Available in Single 4 Ohm & Dual 4
Ohm • 1500 Watts Max Power Handling
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 MSRP	 COST
BI-W12S4	 12” Single Voice Coil Woofer	 $89.99	 $45.99
BI-W12D4	 12” Dual Voice Coil Woofer	 $99.99	 $46.99
• High Power Handling • Silver Poly Injected Cone • Rubber
Butyl Surround • Mylar Dome Mid-Range Tweeter • Piezo Dome
Tweeters
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION	 MSRP	 COST
BI-40	 4” 4-Way Speaker Pair, 150 Watts	 $29.99	 $9.29
BI-46	 4X6” 4-Way Speaker Pair,150 Watts	 $39.99	 $11.99
BI-50	 5.25” 4-Way Speaker Pair, 150 Watts	 $39.99	 $11.99
BI-57	 5X7” 4-Way Speaker Pair, 200 Watts	 $49.99	 $15.99
BI-60	 6.5” 4-Way Speaker Pair, 300 Watts	 $49.99	 $13.75
BI-69	 6X9” 4-Way Speaker Pair, 300 Watts	 $69.99	 $21.49
BI-65C	 6.5” 2-Way Component Set	 $119.99	 $38.99